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Present? Business Name Official Contact Website Email Address Phone Number Mailing Address 3
Bacalls Cafe Ron Busch www,bacallscafe.con aldbusch@mac.com 513-541-8804 6118 Hamilton Ave,
{ Cincinnati, OH 45224
l/ Bishop & Associates Alvertis Bishop Il abishop@amfam.com 831-747-4006 6237 Savannah Ave.
Agency, LLC Cincinnati, OH 45224
L _ y i
Boerger Consulting, LLC  Jeremy Boerger www.boergerconsulting.com ilboerger@boergerconsulting.com 513-394-6317 1511 Groesbeck Road,
Cincinnati, OH 45224
Brink Brewing Andrew McCleese | wwwbrinkbrewing.com e iiamaOteblbrainacom. - 513-310-4493 5005 Hamiton Avenue,
1‘ Cincinnati, OH 45224
/ Chozen 4 U Boutique CodessBery  |wwwoincnatiboutiuecom | chozenduboutique@omall.com 513-541-2469 5822 Hamilton Avenue #36,
| 513-207-1259 Cincinnati, OH 45224
Coast 2 Coast Mortgage | Chris Amold W ‘ 513-237-7846 5380 Pleasant Ave.
‘ Suite 4D
Fairfield, OH 45014
College Hill CURC ~—lemaetttassam—  www.chcurc.com ‘ 51 3-498-5626 6107 Hamilton Ave.,
J 513 608-2114 Cincinnati, OH 45224
H—a/wmh S%mdw%a/ i fnth stanchheld@chewr M A
College Hill Fundamental | Carmen Daniels 513-363 1625 Cedar Drive
\/ Academy i Cincinnati, OH 45224
College Hill Pilates and Mindy Nagel { www.oollegehillpila(espt.com ‘ mindy@collegehillpilates.com \ 513-445-WELL 6240 Hamilton Avenue,
Physical Therapy (9355) Suite 4
| Cincinnati, OH 45224
|
College Hill Presbyterian | * Rev. Drew Smith 1 info@chpc.org ‘ 513-541-5676 5742 Hamilton Avenue,
Church [ | Cincinnati, OH 45224
* Sam & Barry Store |
DeeDee's Butter Bar ‘ DeAngela Gill | www.deedeesbutterbar.com | deedeesbutterbar@gmail.com | 513-285-8338
eXp Realty Marty Russell www.martyrussell.com | marty@martyrussell.com 513-545-1637 1543 Wittekind Terrace

Cincinnati, OH 45224
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Fem Megan Strasser www.fern-shop.com megan@fern-shop.com 513-541-1269 6040 Hamitton Avenue,
Cincinnati, OH 45224
First Financial Bank Aaron A Foster www.bankatfirst.com | aaron.foster@bankatfirst.com 513-901-6214 6001 Hamitton Ave ‘
{ Cincinnati, Ohio 45224 £
| s
i | | 4
Flemco Design & Aaron Fleming www.flemcodesigns.com aaron@flemcodesigns.com 513-748-9375 5838 Hamilton Ave,
Communications Cincinnati, OH 45224
Free Parking Matt Wﬁght B Mltﬁnarkmgb.ar.mm ‘ mmgmnm 937-418-2261 6200 Hamilton Ave
; | | Cincinnati, OH 45224
\/ God Space | Sister Leslie www.GodSpac;aCommunity.com 7 ‘ EodSbace@GodSpaceCommunity.com 859-801-3213
. Keener, CDP |
/ Hartman & Ehrmantraut Karen Hartman B T T L khartman@fuse.net 513-681-5648 5850 Hamilton Avenue,
CPA’s Cincinnati, OH 45224
| Heart Mac & Cheese TiVo X 3 703-401-0212 1620 W North Bend Road
‘ 1 Cincinnati, OH 45224
\/ I3 Commerce Technology | Aaron Muro www.i3merchant.com amuro@i3merchant.com 513-604-8796 C2e5 €D Wood Ave
SRR R e v L S R R NI e & T X et
Inspire Salon & Boutique 1 Sandra Shakir | www.inspireboutique513.com | Inspiresalonandboutique@gmail.com 513-541-5700 6120 Hamilton Ave,
j 1 j Cincinnati, OH 45224
Kemba Credit Union  Coretta Williams https://www.kemba.com/ ‘ corettaw@kembacu.org 513-763-8168 6230 Hamilton Ave
1[ Cincinnati, OH 45224
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Kreative Solutions 3 ‘
Lama Herbal | Maria Welsh | www.lamaherbal.com | contact@lamaherbal.com | | 5846 Hamitton Ave,
E Cincinnati, OH 45224
|
LaRosa’s College Hill ' Bruce Soldano | brucesoldano@aol.com 513-673-1501 5830 Hamilton Avenue,

Cincinnati, OH 45224
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Lick S R. gmail.com 843-813-0304 5930 Hamilton Ave,
DIS Relamon chefbobbomb@ : Cincinnati, OH 45224
' SonyaRLynch@qmai.com
| ,
Lummary by La Terza * David Gai . : t 513-542'2739 6128 Hamilton Ave.,
nes www.luminarybylaterza.com lumin Cincinnati, Ohio 45224
* Kristen Zook
Marty's Hops & Vines B Kate Weldishof 4 f Kate@martys-hopsandvines.com 513-681-4222 6110 Hamilton Ave,
er ; www.martys-hopsandvines.com Cincinnati, OH 45224
* Marty Weldishofer |
Ohio Living Llanfair Ann Beeman abeemané&,io"ving'ofg 937-538-0188 1701 Lianfair Ave,
Cincinnati, OH 45224
PNC Bank |Chales Derng | pnccom charles deding@onc.com ' 513-315-2391 5851 Hamilton Ave.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45224
1 1
Pour Zonieke Alston- wmg_blm rmobilewi r. 630-903-4930
Betts [
Renegade Learning | Ginger Rhodes ' vrhodes2020@gmail.com
| |
| |
! el EARSS | — . B e o e s —1 +
Rose Law John W Rose www.johnwrose.com jwroselaw@gmail.com | 513-657-4273 6240 Hamilton Avenue,
[ Suite 5,
‘ Cincinnati, OH 45224
Sages of Grief, LLC Dr. Rachael D. | https://www.linkedin.com/company/ [ rnolan@sagesofgrief.org | 330-603-6888 2260 Park Ave. Suite #1D
Nolan sages-of-grief-lic | Cincinnati, OH 45206
Saint Clare Church ‘
Samantha Reid, Comey & | Samantha Reid | samanthareid.comey.com sreid@comey.com | 513-235-2934
»0 Shepherd Realtors ‘
[y Sl . | e S
Sara Mclintosh Freelance | Sara Mcintosh 1 https://sara-mc-copy-writing.com/ } saramc.copywriter@gmail.com | 513-504-1487 6794 Marvin Ave,

Copywriting

Cincinnati, OH 45206
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Schwartz Jewelers Marty Schwart rs@fuse.net el b
y 2 www.schwartzjewelers.net schwarts.Jewelers Cincinnati, OH 45224
Shop 28 Mer's Seion | ‘ , 513-522-7467 1813 W Galbraith Rd
www.shop26salon.com shop26lic@gmail.com North College Hill, Ohio
45239
Sibey Cline Insurance Jeff Knight JKnight@sibeycline.com 513-763-8163
Silk Road Textiles Terry Owen wwwi.silkroadcincinnati.com silkroadcincy@gmail.com 513-541-3700 O106 Fanilo wear,
Cincinnati, Ohio 45224
Sky's the Limit Daycare Gwen Bedingfield” Ns,krysthelimitlear ning@gmail.com 513-258-8671 1000 Woxkowe Saeae
Cincinnati, OH 45224

Sleepy Bee Cafe Julie Sunderland

Spotless Spaces Samantha Reid ‘ www.spotlessspacescleaning.com
|
Star Lab Services
Tango del Bario Lynn Schmitt www.tangodelbario.com
Barb Mache
The Abiding Place Lynnetta Rollinson

Clifford Rollinson

¥ j\rrn'anda Rose

Wellman Acupuncture

| Wellman
Mercy McAuley High Lori Roshford https://www.mcauleyhs.net/
School

| amanda@wellmanacupuncture.com | 513-432-4976
| |

| 406-677-0190

6000 Oakwood Ave

6240 Hamilton Avenue,
Suite #2
Cincinnati, OH 45224

6110 Hamilton Ave,

Cincinnati, OH 45224

3842 Brockton Dr

Cincinnati, Ohio 45251

513-361-1361
e < ; 513-850-SPOT
(513-850-7768)
schmitt.Ir6@gmail.com 513-559-9262
barbmacke@gmail.com
| tabplace17@gmail.com 513-604-9104
513-604-7421

6240 Hamilton Avenue

Suite #4
Cincinnati, Ohio 45224

Cincinnati, OH 45224
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Thrive & Revive Coaching  Natasha Clements  hitps.// hi@thriveandrevivecoaching.com
www.thriveandrevivecoaching.comy

317-829-9792

S3.261-57709
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